RISC Computing Platforms
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Preliminary
Qualcomm IQ9 Series
AI On Module 1.0 / SMARC 2.2AOM-6741

Block Diagram
AOM-6741
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Memory Storage Display Camera LAN USB Size Opeating
Temperature
AOM-6741W8-9075NA1 IQ-9075 36GB 128GB 4x DP
2x MIPI-DSI 4x MIPI-CSI 2x 2.5G 2 USB3.2
1 USB2.0 82 x 80 mm -40 ~ 85 °C
AOM-6741W8-9100NA1 IQ-9100 36GB 128GB 4x DP
2x MIPI-DSI 4x MIPI-CSI 2x 2.5G 2 USB3.2
1 USB2.0 82 x 80 mm -40 ~ 85 °C
AOM-6741C8-9075NA1 IQ-9075 16GB N/A 4x DP
2x MIPI-DSI 4x MIPI-CSI 2x 2.5G 2 USB3.2
1 USB2.0 82 x 80 mm 0 ~ 60 °C
AOM-6741C8-9100NA1 IQ-9100 16GB N/A 4x DP
2x MIPI-DSI 4x MIPI-CSI 2x 2.5G 2 USB3.2
1 USB2.0 82 x 80 mm 0 ~ 60 °C
Dimensions Unit: mm
Development Board
Part No. Description
AOM-DB6500 AOM Carrier Board
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1700021565-01 Debug port cable
1700019474 D-SUB 9P(F)/D-SUB 9P(F) RS232/RS485 100c